Cypast

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogiB
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB 3axig,

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

2023
KponuBHuLbKWii

B 162 [1/ 48.4596436 /] 32.2076466

16.07.2023 05:20:05
fAlcHo

53

961

595.297

192

86

106

Fony6oBoaiB B
20% dpakTnuHoO
21
13

Yac nepwioro 13:37:57
Yac octaHHbOro 13:55:31
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1229.15
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1113.61
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 13:01:24
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 14:37:49
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 01:36:25
Monogai 0
Piuni 72
[Jopocni 120
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %
619 124 159 25.69
342 68 33 9.65
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